
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:08:11 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Waldon Woods Elementary

BUS 819
07:34 AM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

07:37 AM 7627 Surratts Rd

07:39 AM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

07:40 AM 7807 Surratts Rd

07:42 AM 7815 Surratts Rd

07:46 AM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr & Wannis Ct

07:48 AM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

07:59 AM Beechwood Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

08:01 AM 8119 Beechwood Ln

BUS 821
08:20 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 822
07:37 AM 9005 Pine View Ln

07:39 AM 9009 Pine View Ln

07:41 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

07:45 AM 9109 Stuart Ln

07:47 AM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

07:57 AM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

07:58 AM 9604 STUART LN

08:02 AM 9216 Stuart Ln

BUS 835
08:06 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

BUS 842
08:01 AM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

08:03 AM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 848
08:03 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

08:06 AM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

08:08 AM 11308 Penny Ave

08:10 AM Brooke Jane Dr & Shirl Ct

08:11 AM 6505 Brooke Jane Dr

08:13 AM 11200 Brandywine Rd

08:15 AM 11202 Brandywine Rd

BUS 851
08:19 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

08:21 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

08:26 AM 11006 BRANDYWINE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:08:11 AM Page 2 of 4

BUS 855
07:50 AM Addie Ct & Brandywine Rd

07:52 AM 10501 Brandywine Rd

07:55 AM Dragoo Pl & Thrift Rd

07:56 AM Spell Rd & Thrift Rd

07:58 AM Danner Dr & Thrift Rd & Waldon Woods ES Driveway

08:02 AM Killarney St & McGuire Way

08:04 AM Brandywine Rd & Symposium Way

08:05 AM 10302 Brandywine Rd

08:10 AM 9502 Brandywine Rd

08:12 AM 9406 Brandywine Rd

BUS 857
08:12 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

08:14 AM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

08:18 AM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

BUS 860
08:05 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

08:06 AM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

08:10 AM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

BUS T04
08:03 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

08:05 AM Brandywine Rd & Horseshoe Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:08:11 AM Page 3 of 4

Waldon Woods Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 819
03:04 PM 7627 Surratts Rd

03:06 PM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

03:07 PM 7807 Surratts Rd

03:09 PM 7815 Surratts Rd

03:13 PM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr & Wannis Ct

03:23 PM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

03:27 PM 8119 Beechwood Ln

03:34 PM Beechwood Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

03:40 PM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

BUS 821
03:03 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 822
03:02 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

03:06 PM 9009 Pine View Ln

03:11 PM 9005 Pine View Ln

03:17 PM 9109 Stuart Ln

03:19 PM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

03:21 PM 9216 Stuart Ln

03:26 PM 9604 STUART LN

03:29 PM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

BUS 823
03:00 PM Brandywine Rd & Horseshoe Rd

03:02 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

03:05 PM Arrive Surrattsville HS

BUS 827
03:01 PM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

03:05 PM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

BUS 828
03:02 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

BUS 829
03:02 PM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

03:05 PM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

03:08 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

BUS 830
03:05 PM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

03:07 PM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:08:11 AM Page 4 of 4

BUS 848
03:02 PM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

03:04 PM 11308 Penny Ave

03:06 PM Brooke Jane Dr & Shirl Ct

03:07 PM 6505 Brooke Jane Dr

03:09 PM 11200 Brandywine Rd

03:11 PM 11202 Brandywine Rd

BUS 851
03:09 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

03:12 PM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

03:14 PM 11006 Brandywine Rd

BUS 855
03:02 PM 9406 Brandywine Rd

03:08 PM 9502 Brandywine Rd

03:14 PM 10302 Brandywine Rd

03:18 PM Brandywine Rd & Symposium Way

03:21 PM Killarney St & McGuire Way

03:25 PM Spell Rd & Thrift Rd

03:29 PM Dragoo Pl & Thrift Rd

03:31 PM 10501 Brandywine Rd

03:34 PM Danner Dr & Thrift Rd & Waldon Woods ES Driveway

03:36 PM Addie Ct & Brandywine Rd


